Breakfast

Served from 08.30 till 13.00

Mini Breakfast
1 fried egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, baked beans, fried tomato &
1 slice toast

Full English Breakfast
2 fried eggs, 2 rashers bacon, 2 sausages, baked beans, fried

tomato, 2 slices toast

Vegetarian Breakfast (v)

2 fried eggs, baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms, fried

tomato, 2 slices toast

Muttley's Scramble

2 eggs scrambled with ham, pimentos, onions & cheese,
served with 2 slices toast

Sausages & Mush
3 pork sausages served with mashed potatoes, peas & gravy

Beans On Toast (v)
Egg On Toast (v)
Sausages On Toast

Chip or Bacon Butty

Omelette

Omelette Of Your Choice:
Plain (v)
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion (v)
Mushrooms & Tomatoes (V)

Served with salad & chips

€2.50

€3.50

€3.25

€3.25

€5.80

€2.95

€2.95

€2.95

€2.25

€3.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95



Snacks
Served from 08.00 till 16.00

Sandwiches / Toasties

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion (V)
Tuna Mediterranean Mix
Chicken Coleslaw
Prawn

Steak & Onion
Bacon & Cheese
Muttley's

(bacon, fried egg, sausage)
Triple Decker Club-House
(bacon, cheese, egg, onions, lettuce tomato & mayo)

Served with salad & crisps

Wraps

Grilled Chicken Wrap
(grilled chicken, lettuce, mayo, tomatoes, cheese)

Salmon & Prawn
(smoked salmon, prawns, crispy salad, cocktail sauce)

Ham & Cheese
(ham, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onion)

Served with salad & crisps

Add Ons

Chips (v)

Onion Rings (v)
Side Salad (v)
Coleslaw (v)
Hash Browns (V)
Potato Scones (V)

€2.25
€2.25
€2.60
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€2.95
€3.60

€4.25

€4.95

€5.50

€4.50

€1.60
€1.95
€1.50
€1.30
€2.00
€2.00



Munchies
Served from 12.00 till 23.00

In The Basket
Scampi & Chips €7.25
8pcs of deep fried scampi served on chips

Chicken & Chips €7.25
Half roasted chicken served on chips

Sausages & Chips €6.25
4 pork sausages served on chips

Chicken Combo €12.25
Chicken nuggets, spicy chicken wings,
chicken kievs & chicken dippers served on chips

Cheesy Chips €4.50
Large portion of chips topped with melted cheese
Nachos Supreme €6.80
Tortilla chips topped with salsa & melted cheese
Rabbit & Chips €7.25
4 pieces of fried rabbit on chips
Finger Food
Onion Rings €3.95
Chicken Nuggets €3.95
Spicy Chicken Wings €3.95
Mozzarella Sticks €3.95
Chicken Kievs €3.95
Chicken Dippers €3.95
Spring Rolls €3.95

Add your favourite sauce for an extra .50c
(choice of: barbecue, sweet & sour or hot sauce)

Platters

Maltese Platter €10.90
Maltese sausage, goat cheese, sun-dried
tomatoes, stuffed olives, butter beans, bigilla,

Maltese bread topped up with colourful mixture
of vegetables & galletti

Seafood Platter €15.50
A combination of mussels, king prawns,
calamari rings & octopus cooked in wine,

herbs & mixture of vegetables

Chinese Platter €8.90
Prawn crackers, spring rolls, wontons, chicken
wings, chicken on stick & sweet & sour sauce



Burgers
Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Classic Beef Burger
Grilled beef burger, topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions

Cheese Burger
Grilled beef burger, topped with cheese, lettuce, tomato & fried
onions

Muttley Burger
Grilled beef burger, topped with cheese, bacon, egg, onion rings,
lettuce, tomato & fried onions

Veggie Burger (v)
Crunchy vegetable burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions

Chicken Burger
Breaded chicken burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions

Fish Burger
Breaded fish burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions

All served in a bun with chips & salad

Kids Meal Menu

Served from 12.00 till 23.00
(excluding pizza bambi)

Chicken Nuggets
4 pcs chicken nuggets served with smiley potatoes

Tortellini
Tortellini served with pesto sauce
Pizza Bambi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & sausages
Fish Fingers

4 pcs of fish fingers served with smiley potatoes

Porky Sausages
4 pork sausages served with smiley potatoes

Beef Burger
Grilled beef burger, topped with pickled gherkins

€5.50

€5.80

€7.80

€5.90

€5.95

€5.95

€5.25

€5.50

€5.25

€5.50

€5.25

€4.50



Fish & Seafood

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Catch Of The Day
Fresh fish of the day (on availability)

Sword Fish €13.75
Grilled Swordfish with Lemon, Mint and Basil

Awrata (Silver Bream) €12.50
A la cartoccio silver bream steamed in a parcel with herbs,
Mediterranean mix & tomatoes

Cerna (Grouper) €14.45
Grilled or a la cartoccio grouper steak

King Prawns €18.90
6 king prawns sautéed with garlic, parsley & flambéed with brandy,
served on a bed of rice

Breaded Scampi €10.75
9 pcs of breaded scampi served with tartar sauce

Breaded Plaice €9.50
2 portions of breaded plaice served with tartar sauce

Octopus In Garlic €15.50
Marinated octopus cooked with garlic, white wine, olives & capers

Fish Combo €24.95
Pieces of grouper, salmon, octopus & king prawns

Treasures Of The Sea €22.95
A combination of seafood, octopus, clams & king prawns

All served with salad or hot vegetables, chips or baked potatoes

Kebabs

Served from 12.00 till 23.00
Chicken Shish Kebab €9.50
Marinated chicken skewered with grilled green peppers & onions, served
on a bed of rice

Beef Shish Kebab €9.50
Marinated beef skewered with grilled green peppers & onions, served on
a bed or rice
Mixed Shish Kebab €9.50

Marinated beef & chicken skewered with grilled green peppers & onions,
served on a bed of rice

All served with salad, chips, pita bread & sauce of your choice:
Sweet & Sour, BBQ or Hot Sauce



Meat Dishes

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Rib Eye Steak €18.50
Charcoal grilled rib eye
Grilled Beef Fillet €19.95
Beef fillet cooked to your taste
T-Bone Steak €18.95
T-Bone steak cooked to your liking
Pork Medallions €11.95
Pork fillet cut into medallions & served with mushroom marsala
sauce
Pork Chops €11.60
Grilled pork chops
Muttley's Beef Fillet €28.95
Grilled beef fillet served with a king prawn & a special creamy
sauce
Mixed Grill €16.75
Pork chop, cube roll, bacon, sausages, mushrooms, fried egg &
tomato
Lamb Shank €12.75

Lamb shank served with mint sauce & tomatoes

Full Rack of Spare Ribs €14.95
Pork ribs cooked in a home made BBQ sauce

Vitello Muttley €12.50
Veal escalopes pan-fried with mushrooms, courgettes & tomato sauce,
topped with mozzarella

Add your favourite sauce €1.50
Choice of : Peppered, mushroom or BBQ sauce

All served with salad or hot vegetables & chips or baked potatoes



Chicken Specialities

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Half Chicken €9.50
Half roast chicken

Creamy Chicken €12.00
Chicken breast flamed in brandy, topped with a creamy mushroom

sauce

Lemon Chicken €9.80

Grilled chicken breast cooked with garlic & lemon sauce

Hunter's Barbecue chicken €12.50
2 chicken breast wrapped in bacon, filled with cheese & served
with a barbecue sauce

Chicken Mignon €10.95
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon & served with a creamy mushroom
sauce

All served with salad or hot vegetables, chips or baked potatoes

Salads

Starter Main Course

Greek Salad (v) €4.95 €6.95
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, sweet corn, pimentos, olives, feta
cheese with a light dressing

Maltese Style Salad (v) €6.05 €8.05
Lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, olives, capers, onions, goat cheese,
broad beans with a light dressing

Stripped Chicken Salad €6.20 €8.20
Strips of chicken breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
cucumber, croutons with home-made dressing

Tuna & Egg Mayo Salad €8.50 €10.50
A bed of fresh vegetables topped with tomatoes, olives, capers,

onions, tuna chunks & hard boiled egg topped with mayo mix,

garnished with home-made dressing

Octopus Salad €10.50 €12.50
Marinated octopus, tomatoes, black olives, onions, fresh vegetables
& drizzle of basil oil

Salmon & Prawn salad €8.95 €10.95
Shrimps wrapped in smoked salmon with cocktail sauce, served
with onions, asparagus, seasonal vegetables & home-made dressing



Pasta
Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Choice of pasta — spaghetti, penne or rice.
Tortellini, ravioli & gluten-frree pasta @ €2.00 extra

Starter Main Course

Creamy Chicken €6.50

Chicken breast sliced into thin strips, sautéed with onions,
mushrooms, bacon, pimentos, sweet corn, wine, cream &
parsley

Pasta Bolognese €5.60
Traditionally prepared meat bolognese sauce & parsley

Mont Blanc €7.50
Seafood & octopus cooked in garlic, white wine & parsley

Al Salmone €6.00

Pasta tossed in a creamy salmon sauce, flamed with brandy,
topped with caviar & garnished with parsley

Del Bosco €5.95

Onions, mushrooms, bacon, cream, touch of tomato sauce
& garnished with parsley

Vegetarian (V) €5.95
Onions, mushrooms, pimentos, marrows, peas. Can be served
in white or red sauce

Carbonara €5.75
Bacon, cream, eggs, peas, cheese & parsley

Al Pescatore €6.95

Seafood & octopus cooked in a special tomato sauce &
parsley

€9.90

€7.60

€10.50

€8.20

€8.95

€8.95

€8.75

€9.25



Plzza
Served from 18.00 till 23.00

Our 12” pizzas are baked to order. We use fresh hand rolled dough prepared daily in our kitchen, topped
with freshest, highest quality ingredients.

Focaccia (V) €6.10
Black olives, garlic, anchovies, oregano

Napolitana (v) €6.20
Tomato sauce, anchovies, olives, oregano

Margherita (v) €6.20
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

Ai Funghi (v) €6.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, oregano

Capriciosa €7.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, eggs, ham, artichoke
hearts, sausage, oregano

Quattro Formaggi (v) €8.25
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cheddar, edam, blue cheese,
oregano
Maltija (Maltese) €8.55

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, caponata, peppered goat cheese,
Maltese sausage, onions, capers, black olives, oregano

Vegetarian (V) €7.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, onions, sweet corn,
pimentos, peas, olives, oregano

Calzone (closed pizza) €7.20
Mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, eggs, oregano, topped with
tomato sauce

You can choose any additional topping for an extra .70c
Fried rabbit, seafood & octopus for an extra €1.00



