Breakfast

Served from 08.30 till 13.00

Mini Breakfast 1 fried egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, baked beans, fried tomato & 1 slice toast	€2.50
Full English Breakfast 2 fried eggs, 2 rashers bacon, 2 sausages, baked beans, fried tomato, 2 slices toast	€3.50
Vegetarian Breakfast (v) 2 fried eggs, baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms, fried tomato, 2 slices toast	€3.25
Muttley's Scramble 2 eggs scrambled with ham, pimentos, onions & cheese, served with 2 slices toast	€3.25
Sausages & Mush 3 pork sausages served with mashed potatoes, peas & gravy	€5.80
Beans On Toast (v)	€2.95
Egg On Toast (v)	€2.95
Sausages On Toast	€2.95
Chip or Bacon Butty	€2.25

Omelette

Omelette Of Your Choice:

€3.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95

Served with salad & chips

Snacks

Served from 08.00 till 16.00

Sandwiches / Toasties

Ham & Cheese	€2.25
Cheese & Onion (v)	€2.25
Tuna Mediterranean Mix	€2.60
Chicken Coleslaw	€3.50
Prawn	€3.50
Steak & Onion	€3.50
Bacon & Cheese	€2.95
Muttley's	€3.60
(bacon, fried egg, sausage)	
Triple Decker Club-House	€4.25
(bacon, cheese, egg, onions, lettuce tomato & mayo)	

Served with salad & crisps

Wraps

Grilled Chicken Wrap	€4.95
(grilled chicken, lettuce, mayo, tomatoes, cheese)	
Salmon & Prawn (smoked salmon, prawns, crispy salad, cocktail sauce)	€5.50
Ham & Cheese (ham, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onion)	€4.50

Served with salad & crisps

Add Ons

Chips (v)	€1.60
Onion Rings (v)	€1.95
Side Salad (v)	€1.50
Coleslaw (v)	€1.30
Hash Browns (v)	€2.00
Potato Scones (v)	€2.00

Munchies

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

In The Basket

Scampi & Chips 8pcs of deep fried scampi served on chips	€7.25
Chicken & Chips Half roasted chicken served on chips	€7.25
Sausages & Chips 4 pork sausages served on chips	€6.25
Chicken Combo Chicken nuggets, spicy chicken wings, chicken kievs & chicken dippers served on chi	€12.25
Cheesy Chips Large portion of chips topped with melted chee	€4.50 ese
Nachos Supreme Tortilla chips topped with salsa & melted chee	€6.80 ese
Rabbit & Chips <i>4 pieces of fried rabbit on chips</i>	€7.25
Finger Food	
Onion Rings	€3.95
Chicken Nuggets	€3.95

Omon Kings	t3 . 95
Chicken Nuggets	€3.95
Spicy Chicken Wings	€3.95
Mozzarella Sticks	€3.95
Chicken Kievs	€3.95
Chicken Dippers	€3.95
Spring Rolls	€3.95

Add your favourite sauce for an extra .50c (choice of: barbecue, sweet & sour or hot sauce)

Platters

Maltese Platter

€10.90

Maltese sausage, goat cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, stuffed olives, butter beans, bigilla, Maltese bread topped up with colourful mixture of vegetables & galletti

Seafood Platter

€15.50 prawns.

A combination of mussels, king prawns, calamari rings & octopus cooked in wine, herbs & mixture of vegetables

Chinese Platter

€8.90

Prawn crackers, spring rolls, wontons, chicken wings, chicken on stick & sweet & sour sauce

Burgers Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Classic Beef Burger Grilled beef burger, topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€5.50
Cheese Burger Grilled beef burger, topped with cheese, lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€5.80
Muttley Burger Grilled beef burger, topped with cheese, bacon, egg, onion rings, lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€7.80
Veggie Burger (v) Crunchy vegetable burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€5.90
Chicken Burger Breaded chicken burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€5.95
Fish Burger Breaded fish burger topped with lettuce, tomato & fried onions	€5.95

All served in a bun with chips & salad

Kids Meal Menu

Served from 12.00 till 23.00 (excluding pizza bambi)

Chicken Nuggets	4 pcs chicken nuggets served with smiley potatoes	€5.25
Tortellini	Tortellini served with pesto sauce	€5.50
Pizza Bambi	Tomato sauce, mozzarella & sausages	€5.25
Fish Fingers	4 pcs of fish fingers served with smiley potatoes	€5.50
Porky Sausages	4 pork sausages served with smiley potatoes	€5.25
Beef Burger	Grilled beef burger, topped with pickled gherkins	€4.50

Fish & Seafood

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Catch Of The Day

Fresh fish of the day (on availability)

Sword Fish Grilled Swordfish with Lemon, Mint and Basil	€13.75
Awrata (Silver Bream) A la cartoccio silver bream steamed in a parcel with herbs, Mediterranean mix & tomatoes	€12.50
Cerna (Grouper) Grilled or a la cartoccio grouper steak	€14.45
King Prawns 6 king prawns sautéed with garlic, parsley & flambéed with brandy, served on a bed of rice	€18.90
Breaded Scampi 9 pcs of breaded scampi served with tartar sauce	€10.75
Breaded Plaice 2 portions of breaded plaice served with tartar sauce	€9.50
Octopus In Garlic Marinated octopus cooked with garlic, white wine, olives & capers	€15.50
Fish Combo Pieces of grouper, salmon, octopus & king prawns	€24.95
Treasures Of The Sea A combination of seafood, octopus, clams & king prawns	€22.95

All served with salad or hot vegetables, chips or baked potatoes

Kebabs

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

St. / th J. Shi 22100 hit 20100	
Chicken Shish Kebab	€9.50
Marinated chicken skewered with grilled green peppers & onions, served	
on a bed of rice	

Beef Shish Kebab

Marinated beef skewered with grilled green peppers & onions, served on a bed or rice

Mixed Shish Kebab

Marinated beef & chicken skewered with grilled green peppers & onions, served on a bed of rice

All served with salad, chips, pita bread & sauce of your choice: Sweet & Sour, BBQ or Hot Sauce

€9.50

€9.50

Meat Dishes

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Rib Eye Steak Charcoal grilled rib eye	€18.50
Grilled Beef Fillet Beef fillet cooked to your taste	€19.95
T-Bone Steak T-Bone steak cooked to your liking	€18.95
Pork Medallions Pork fillet cut into medallions & served with mushroom marsala sauce	€11.95
Pork Chops Grilled pork chops	€11.60
Muttley's Beef Fillet Grilled beef fillet served with a king prawn & a special creamy sauce	€28.95
Mixed Grill Pork chop, cube roll, bacon, sausages, mushrooms, fried egg & tomato	€16.75
Lamb Shank Lamb shank served with mint sauce & tomatoes	€12.75
Full Rack of Spare Ribs Pork ribs cooked in a home made BBQ sauce	€14.95
Vitello Muttley Veal escalopes pan-fried with mushrooms, courgettes & tomato saud topped with mozzarella	€12.50 ce,
Add your favourite sauce Choice of : Peppered, mushroom or BBQ sauce	€1.50

All served with salad or hot vegetables & chips or baked potatoes

Chicken Specialities Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Half Chicken Half roast chicken	€9.50
Creamy Chicken Chicken breast flamed in brandy, topped with a creamy mushroom sauce	€12.00
Lemon Chicken Grilled chicken breast cooked with garlic & lemon sauce	€9.80
Hunter's Barbecue chicken 2 chicken breast wrapped in bacon, filled with cheese & served with a barbecue sauce	€12.50
Chicken Mignon Chicken breast wrapped in bacon & served with a creamy mushroom sauce	€10.95
All served with salad or hot vegetables, chips or baked potatoes	

Salads

	Starter	Main Course
Greek Salad (v) Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, sweet corn, pimentos, olives, feta cheese with a light dressing	€4.95	€6.95
Maltese Style Salad (v) Lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, olives, capers, onions, goat cheese, broad beans with a light dressing	€6.05	€8.05
Stripped Chicken Salad Strips of chicken breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumber, croutons with home-made dressing	€6.20	€8.20
Tuna & Egg Mayo Salad A bed of fresh vegetables topped with tomatoes, olives, capers, onions, tuna chunks & hard boiled egg topped with mayo mix, garnished with home-made dressing	€8.50	€10.50
Octopus Salad Marinated octopus, tomatoes, black olives, onions, fresh vegetables & drizzle of basil oil	€10.50	€12.50
Salmon & Prawn salad Shrimps wrapped in smoked salmon with cocktail sauce, served with onions, asparagus, seasonal vegetables & home-made dressing	€8.95	€10.95

Pasta

Served from 12.00 till 23.00

Choice of pasta – spaghetti, penne or rice. Tortellini, ravioli & gluten-free pasta @ €2.00 extra

	Starter Main Course	
Creamy Chic	ken €6.50 Chicken breast sliced into thin strips, sautéed with onions, mushrooms, bacon, pimentos, sweet corn, wine, cream & parsley	€9.90
Pasta Bologno	ese €5.60 Traditionally prepared meat bolognese sauce & parsley	€7.60
Mont Blanc	€7.50 Seafood & octopus cooked in garlic, white wine & parsley	€10.50
Al Salmone	€6.00 Pasta tossed in a creamy salmon sauce, flamed with brandy, topped with caviar & garnished with parsley	€8.20
Del Bosco	€5.95 Onions, mushrooms, bacon, cream, touch of tomato sauce & garnished with parsley	€8.95
Vegetarian (v C	(€5.95) Dnions, mushrooms, pimentos, marrows, peas. Can be served in white or red sauce	€8.95
Carbonara	€5.75 Bacon, cream, eggs, peas, cheese & parsley	€8.75
Al Pescatore	€6.95 Seafood & octopus cooked in a special tomato sauce & parsley	€9.25

Pizza

Served from 18.00 till 23.00

Our 12" pizzas are baked to order. We use fresh hand rolled dough prepared daily in our kitchen, topped with freshest, highest quality ingredients.

Focaccia (v) Black olives, garlic, anchovies, oregano	€6.10
Napolitana (v) Tomato sauce, anchovies, olives, oregano	€6.20
Margherita (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	€6.20
Ai Funghi (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, oregano	€6.50
Capriciosa Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, eggs, ham, artichoke hearts, sausage, oregano	€7.50
Quattro Formaggi (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cheddar, edam, blue cheese, oregano	€8.25
Maltija (Maltese) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, caponata, peppered goat cheese, Maltese sausage, onions, capers, black olives, oregano	€8.55
Vegetarian (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, onions, sweet corn, pimentos, peas, olives, oregano	€7.90
Calzone (closed pizza) Mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, eggs, oregano, topped with tomato sauce	€7.20

You can choose any additional topping for an extra .70c Fried rabbit, seafood & octopus for an extra €1.00